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2024-2025 CUMBERLAND COUNTY SCHOOLS  
YEAR-ROUND CALENDAR   

DATES DAYS EXPLANATION 
TEACHER 

PLANNING 
DAYS 

REQUIRED 
ANNUAL 

LEAVE DAYS 
HOLIDAYS 

July 8 & 12 Monday & Friday  Workdays 2   

July 9 - 11 Tuesday - Thursday Required Workdays (System-Wide PD) 3   

July 15 Monday First Day for Students    

August 13 Tuesday 
Student Holiday/Required Workday (System-
Wide PD) 

1   

September 2 Monday Student/All Staff Holiday   1 

September 13 Friday End of Grading Period    

September 16 Monday Student Holiday/Telework Workday 1   

September 17 –  
October 4 

Tuesday – Friday Intersession    

October 7 Monday Student Holiday/Workday 1   

October 22 Tuesday 
Student Holiday/Required Workday (System-
Wide PD) 

1   

November 5 Tuesday Student Holiday/Workday 1   

November 11 Monday Student/All Staff Holiday   1 

November 27 Wednesday Student Holiday/Telework Workday 1   

November 28 - 29 Thursday – Friday Student/All Staff Holidays   2 

December 13 Friday Student Early Release/End of Grading Period    

December 16 –   
January 2 

Monday - Thursday 
Winter Holidays (Pupil/Teacher) Required 
Annual Leave  

 10 4 

January 3 Friday Student Holiday/Workday 1   

January 20 Monday Student/All Staff Holiday   1 

February 18 Tuesday 
Student Holiday/Required Workday (System-
Wide PD) 

1   

March 7 Friday End of Grading Period    

March 10 – March 
27 

Monday – Thursday Intersession    

March 28 Friday Student Holiday/Workday 1   

April 18 Friday Student/All Staff Holiday   1 

April 21 Monday  
Student Holiday/10 Month Required Annual 
Leave/11 & 12 Month Optional Annual Leave 

 1  

May 26 Monday Students /All Staff Holiday   1 

June 4 Wednesday 
Last Day for Student/End of Grading 
Period/2 Hour Early Release 

   

June 5 – 6, 9 - 10 
Thursday – Friday & 
Monday - Tuesday 

Required Workdays (Retest Assessments and 
Closeout) 

4   

June 11 Wednesday  Workdays 1   

TOTALS 19 11 11 

 
Schedule of Required Teacher Workdays for System-Wide Professional Development / Testing Assessments and Closeout:                                                                                                                                                                           
July 9, July 10, July 11, August 13, October 22, February 18, / June 5, June 6, June 9, June 10  
 

Additional Teacher Workdays:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
July 8, July 12, September 16, October 7, November 5, November 27, January 3, March 28, June 11 
 

Make-Up Days if Needed:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
October 7, November 27 


